Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships 2009

Event: 48

Place Name

1 Allan Amico

2 Derek Makken

3 Daniel Corso

4 Erik Schiferle

5 Mark Ventresca

6 Ryan Maloney

7 Trofym Anderson
7 Craig Ramonat

9 Jeremy Bochenek
10 Adrian Banks

10 Mick Malowany
10 Robert Gage

13 Vladmir Bogdashkin
14 Mark Alm

15 Doug VanRuyven
16 Spencer Sleep

17 Frank Salvo

18 Mark Dalgarno

19 Fraser Banks

20 Troy Stuckless

21 Zacharie Marchildon
22 Znak Ovenden

23 Daniel Nakon

24 Gabe Klassen

25 Patrick Dodds

26 Christian Lausberg
27 Erik Long

28 Dima Britov

28 Cameron Sault
30 Matthew Siddall
31 Darren Majors

32 Grayson Fraser
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Official Results (2000 metres)

Club Time (min)
Canisius High School 06:18.8
E.L. Crossley High School 06:23.3
St. Catharine's Rowing Club 06:27.2
Canisius High School 06:28.8
E.L. Crossley High School 06:39.0
Ridley College 06:40.1
E.L. Crossley High School 06:43.6
New Edinburgh Club 06:43.6
Leander Boat Club 06:46.4
Orillia Rowing Club 06:46.7
Upper Canada College 06:46.7
Westdale Secondary School 06:46.7
Unaffiliated 06:46.9
Eden High School 06:49.8
Lakeshore Catholic High School 06:51.8
Humberside Collegiate 06:55.6
Unaffiliated 06:58.4
Sir Oliver Mowat High School 07:01.1
Guelph Rowing Club 07:01.2
Bayside Secondary School 07:03.4
Barrie Rowing Club 07:04.2
Notre Dame College School 07:04.8
Don Rowing Club 07:06.5
E.L. Crossley High School 07:07.3
Lakeshore Catholic High School 07:091
Don Rowing Club 07:10.4
Upper Canada College 07:10.6
Don Rowing Club 07:11.7
Lakeshore Catholic High School 07:11.7
Severn River Rowing Club 07:14.0
Notre Dame College School 07:17.2
Notre Dame College School 07:19.6

Split
01:34.7
01:35.8
01:36.8
01:37.2
01:39.8
01:40.0
01:40.9
01:40.9
01:41.6
01:41.7
01:41.7
01:41.7
01:41.7
01:42.4
01:42.9
01:43.9
01:44.6
01:45.3
01:45.3
01:45.8
01:46.1
01:46.2
01:46.6
01:46.8
01:47.3
01:47.6
01:47.6
01:47.9
01:47.9
01:48.5
01:49.3
01:49.9

Junior A Boys (Final)

MEDAL
Gold

Silver
Bronze



Junior A Boys cont’d

Place Name

33 Marco Speranza
34 James Moorcroft
35 Cody Hall

36 Ryan Futers

37 Andrew Soberg
38 Kostya Frolov
39 Cody Jackson
40 Andrew Brough
41 Jacob Yan

42 Harrison Jones

2/3/2009 10:38:32 PM

Club

Unaffiliated

Sir Oliver Mowat High School
Bayside Secondary School
Notre Dame College School
Westdale Secondary School
Ottawa Rowing Club

Guelph Rowing Club
Westdale Secondary School
Sir Oliver Mowat High School
Unaffiliated

Time (min)

07:25.5
07:29.0
07:30.5
07:31.2
07:32.9
07:36.6
07:44.7
07:47.5
07:49.4
08:10.4

Split

01:514
01:52.2
01:52.6
01:52.8
01:53.2
01:54.1
01:56.2
01:56.9
01:57.3
02:02.6
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