## Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships 2009 Official Results (2000 metres)

Event: 48 Junior A Boys (Final)

Place	Name	Club	Time (min)	Split	MEDAL
1	Allan Amico	Canisius High School	06:18.8	01:34.7	Gold
2	Derek Makken	E.L. Crossley High School	06:23.3	01:35.8	Silver
3	Daniel Corso	St. Catharine's Rowing Club	06:27.2	01:36.8	Bronze
4	Erik Schiferle	Canisius High School	06:28.8	01:37.2	
5	Mark Ventresca	E.L. Crossley High School	06:39.0	01:39.8	
6	Ryan Maloney	Ridley College	06:40.1	01:40.0	
7	Trofym Anderson	E.L. Crossley High School	06:43.6	01:40.9	
7	Craig Ramonat	New Edinburgh Club	06:43.6	01:40.9	
9	Jeremy Bochenek	Leander Boat Club	06:46.4	01:41.6	
10	Adrian Banks	Orillia Rowing Club	06:46.7	01:41.7	
10	Mick Malowany	Upper Canada College	06:46.7	01:41.7	
10	Robert Gage	Westdale Secondary School	06:46.7	01:41.7	
13	Vladmir Bogdashkin	Unaffiliated	06:46.9	01:41.7	
14	Mark Alm	Eden High School	06:49.8	01:42.4	
15	Doug VanRuyven	Lakeshore Catholic High School	06:51.8	01:42.9	
16	Spencer Sleep	Humberside Collegiate	06:55.6	01:43.9	
17	Frank Salvo	Unaffiliated	06:58.4	01:44.6	
18	Mark Dalgarno	Sir Oliver Mowat High School	07:01.1	01:45.3	
19	Fraser Banks	Guelph Rowing Club	07:01.2	01:45.3	
20	Troy Stuckless	Bayside Secondary School	07:03.4	01:45.8	
21	Zacharie Marchildon	Barrie Rowing Club	07:04.2	01:46.1	
22	Znak Ovenden	Notre Dame College School	07:04.8	01:46.2	
23	Daniel Nakon	Don Rowing Club	07:06.5	01:46.6	
24	Gabe Klassen	E.L. Crossley High School	07:07.3	01:46.8	
25	Patrick Dodds	Lakeshore Catholic High School	07:09.1	01:47.3	
26	Christian Lausberg	Don Rowing Club	07:10.4	01:47.6	
27	Erik Long	Upper Canada College	07:10.6	01:47.6	
28	Dima Britov	Don Rowing Club	07:11.7	01:47.9	
28	Cameron Sault	Lakeshore Catholic High School	07:11.7	01:47.9	
30	Matthew Siddall	Severn River Rowing Club	07:14.0	01:48.5	
31	Darren Majors	Notre Dame College School	07:17.2	01:49.3	
32	Grayson Fraser	Notre Dame College School	07:19.6	01:49.9	

## Junior A Boys cont'd

Place Name		Club	Time (min)	Split
33	Marco Speranza	Unaffiliated	07:25.5	01:51.4
34	James Moorcroft	Sir Oliver Mowat High School	07:29.0	01:52.2
35	Cody Hall	Bayside Secondary School	07:30.5	01:52.6
36	Ryan Futers	Notre Dame College School	07:31.2	01:52.8
37	Andrew Soberg	Westdale Secondary School	07:32.9	01:53.2
38	Kostya Frolov	Ottawa Rowing Club	07:36.6	01:54.1
39	Cody Jackson	Guelph Rowing Club	07:44.7	01:56.2
40	Andrew Brough	Westdale Secondary School	07:47.5	01:56.9
41	Jacob Yan	Sir Oliver Mowat High School	07:49.4	01:57.3
42	Harrison Jones	Unaffiliated	08:10.4	02:02.6

2/3/2009 10:38:32 PM Page 2 of 2